SCUDO
4 ANNI DI GARANZIA
4 YEARS WARRANTY
Modello
Item
Watt
Watt
Int. lum.
Lumen
nr. LED*
nr. LED*
Peso**
Weight**
Può sostituire
Can replace
SCUDO20 20 3320lm 12 6,00kg SAP70, JM70 e MBF80
SCUDO30 30 498olm 12 6,00kg SAP100, JM100 e MBF 125
SCUDO40 40  6640lm 12 6,00kg JM150 e MBF250
SCUDO60 60  9960lm 24 6,30kg SAP150 e JM250
SCUDO90 90 14940lm 24 8,50kg SAP250 e JM400
The SCUDO is a new armor for street furniture with an elegant yet modern design, the minimalist design that integrates in any
type of environment, historic centers, the various urban areas. The SHIELD stands as an absolute excellence in urban design for
both lighting performance and for its structural characteristics.
Available in two different configurations in the forms (SCUDO _SOS and SCUDO_TES).